
Range Task Force Potential Meeting Schedule 

 
------------------------------------------------------- 

Event Resource Center Notes 

Rifle & Pistol Range-Task Force Meetings 

Type: Meeting /Event Room Rental  

Attend/Qty: 1  

Sierra Room  Carson City Community Center 

851 E. William St. 

Carson City, NV 89701 

(775) 887-2290 

--  

Days Requested Event 

Begins 
Duration 

Event Ends 

Day Date Date Time 

Wednesday  Feb 6, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours Feb 6, 2019 3:00 PM 

Wednesday  Mar 6, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours Mar 6, 2019 3:00 PM 

Wednesday  Apr 3, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours Apr 3, 2019 3:00 PM 

Wednesday  May 1, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours May 1, 2019 3:00 PM 

Wednesday  Jun 5, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours Jun 5, 2019 3:00 PM 

Tuesday  Jul 2, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours Jul 2, 2019 3:00 PM 

Wednesday  Aug 7, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours Aug 7, 2019 3:00 PM 

Wednesday  Sep 4, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours Sep 4, 2019 3:00 PM 

Wednesday  Oct 2, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours Oct 2, 2019 3:00 PM 

Wednesday  Nov 6, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours Nov 6, 2019 3:00 PM 

Wednesday  Dec 4, 2019 1:00 PM 2 hours Dec 4, 2019 3:00 PM 

 

1st WED-Monthly (1-3pm) with the exception  of July 4th due to the holiday.   
Shift to TUE-7/2.  
 
If additional meetings are required, Friday afternoons are typically open and 
can be booked on an as needed basis. 

 
 


